Form 3160-5 (November 1983) (Formerly 9-331)	UNITED STAT	INTERIOR (Other instructions as	5. LEASE DESIGNATION AND SERIAL NO.
SUN (Po per per th)	BUREAU OF LAND MAN		NM 40450 6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME
I. OIL CAS	Use "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT.	-" fer such proposals.)	7. UNIT AGREEMENT NAME
WELL WELL OTHER  2. NAME OF OPERATOR			S. PARM OR LEASE NAME
SANTA FE ENERGY OPERATING PARTNERS, L.P.			Uncle Sam 13 B Federal
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR P. O. Box 2327, Carlsbad, N.M. 88220			#1
4. LOCATION OF WELL (Report location clearly and in accordance with any State requirements.  See also space 17 below.)			10. PIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT
At surface  (Int			W. Corbin Delaware  11. SEC. T. E. M. OF ELE. AND SURVEY OF AREA  Sec. 13 TWP 18S R 32E
	785' FNL & 198		
14. PERMIT NO.	15. ELEVATIONS (S	now whether DF, NT, GA, etc.)	Lea NM
: 6.	Check Appropriate Box To	Indicate Nature of Notice, Report,	or Other Data
	NOTICE OF INTENTION TO:	838	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
TEST WATER SHUT-	OFF PULL OR ALTER CASE	WATER SECT-OFF	BEPAIRING WELL
PRACTURE TREAT	MULTIPLE COMPLETE	PRACTURE TREATMENT	ALTEBING CASING
SHOOT OR ACIDIZE	ABANDON° CHANGE PLANS	SECOTING OR ACIDIZING	ABANDONMENT"
REPAIR WELL (Other) Wate	er disposal	Nors: Report re	sults of multiple completion on Well completion Report and Log form.)
2. Disposal v		Fed #5 SWD, located in Se D ORDER NO. 436).	c 14 TWP 18S R 32E, in
3. Estimated	number of bbl water d	isposed per month 3994	bbls.
CC:	Seagraves midland our file	1/a1/92 (3)	COPY
18. I bereby certify the	Original to &	TITLE Area Superintendent	January 15, 1992
SIGNED	· Inte Chira	TITLE	DATE
APPROVED BY	Police State office use)  Police Signed by Adom Salameh  APPROVAL, IF ANT:	PETROLEUM ENGE	TEER 10/17/94
	TTACHED -		

\*See Instructions on Reverse Side

## BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT CARLSBAD RESOURCE AREA

## Disposal of Produced Water From Federal Wells

## Conditions of Approval

Approval of the produced water disposal methodology is subject to the following conditions of approval:

- This agency be notified of any change in your method or location of disposal.
- 2. Compliance with all provisions of Onshore Oil and Gas Order No. 7.
- This agency shall be notified of any spill or discharge as required by NTL-3A.
- 4. This agency reserves the right to modify or rescind approval whenever it determines continued use of the approved method may adversely affect the surface or subsurface environments.
- All aboveground structures on the lease shall be painted sandstone brown, Federal Std. 595-20318, or 30318, within 90 days if you have not already done so.
- 6. Any on lease open top storage tanks or pits shall be covered with a wire screen or plastic/nylon netting to prevent entry by birds and other wildlife.
- 7. This approval does not constitute right-of-way approval for any off lease activities. If water is transported via a pipeline that extends beyond the lease boundary, then you need to submit within 30 days an application for right-of-way approval to the Realty Section in this office if you have not already done so.